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
modern conveniences.

ATTRACTIVE brick home on pretty lot. 3 BR, 2 baths, %
basement. Crescent Hill.

ATTRACTIVE double wide on pretty lot with over 300 ft.
road frontage. Spectrum Road.

SPACIOUS Brick home, 3 BR, 2 Baths, LR-DR Comb., swimm-
ing pool, deck off den and master bedroom. 406 Scotland

FIRST TIME OFFERED—Like new brick home with great
room, 3 BR, 2 baths, corner lot Bethlehem Road.

OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE-—Brick, 3 BR, 2 bath,
kit.-din.-den with fireplace, finished basement with
fireplace. 510 Ellenwood.

OAK GROVE—Brick home, 1600 sf, 3 BR, 2 baths, large
fenced rear yard with large storage.

BRICK HOME on 12 acres, 1800 sf, 3 BR, 2" baths, Oak
Grove.

OLDER HOME attractively restored with all new features 3
BR, 2 baths, gas heat, central air, 602 W. Gold.

NEW HOME—Pineview, off Crescent Hill Drive. Energy effi-
cient 3 BR, 2% baths, fireplace and deck.

CANTERBURY ROAD—2 miles on right very attractive brick
home on 3.2 acres, very pretty and unusual features.

LINWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD—Brick on pretty landscaped
lot. Almost 2000 st heated area with convenient features.
EXECUTIVE HOME—approximately 2000 sf with all conve-
niences located in desireable neighborhood.

5.4 acres behind Welcome Center off Dixon Road.
2.12 acres on Phifer Road just beyond Junior High.

* NEW LISTING with OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE 12%,
* Kit./Dining, Living Room, 3 Bedrooms, 12 baths.

INVEST IN A GOING PROFITABLE BUSINESS in a most
* desirable location. Can be managed by one person and
operated with minimum amount of help.

"‘ anne ' u ,
% Ql?:xundor 7 39' 1 6 1 651&«21.,
* Jerry King - 7394202

< PHIDE IN-RESPECT FOR
i THE PROPERTY-QF AMERICA
%

REALTOR  COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICE
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